
206.77

213.44

220.11

226.78

233.45

240.12

206.77

213.44

220.11

226.78

233.45

240.12

CHUCKS SHOE SIZE GUIDE
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1. Wear socks when 
measuring

2. Current diagram shows 
shoe insole area

3. Put your feet at the center 
of the shoe diagram

4. Leave breathing room for 
your toes. If your heel and 
toes touches 206.77 mm 
or 31 Chucks size, we 
recommend you take 1 
size up which is 32.

5. Contact us when you 
need an upsize of our 
Chucks shoes!

HOW TO MEASURE


