

## **CHUCKS SHOE SIZE GUIDE**

mm	Chucks Size
240.12	36
233.45	35
226.78	34
220.11	33
213.44	32
206.77	31

## **HOW TO MEASURE**

- Wear socks when measuring
- 2. Current diagram shows shoe insole area
- 3. Put your feet at the center of the shoe diagram
- 4. Leave breathing room for your toes. If your heel and toes touches 206.77 mm or 31 Chucks size, we recommend you take 1 size up which is 32.
- 5. Contact us when you need an upsize of our Chucks shoes!

© @chucks.sg

WWW.CHUCKS.SG

